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75 Minuten - Open+ NSK mannen

Pos Cat
1 M18+
2 M30+
3 M30+
4 M18+
5 M40+
6 M18+
7 M18+
8 M30+
9 M18+

10 M30+
11 M40+
12 M30+
13 M18+
14 M40+
15 M30+
16 M40+
17 M18+
18 M30+
19 M30+
20 M18+
21 M30+
22 M30+
23 M18+
24 M18+
25 M30+
26 M18+
27 M18+
28 M30+
29 M30+
30 M18+
31 M18+
32 M40+
33 M50+
34 M40+

35 M30+
36 M40+
37 M18+

38 M40+
39 M30+
40 M30+
41 M18+
42 M30+

StNr Naam

8149 Bart Classens

8097 Erik van Laar

8013 Gijs Derksen

6002 Coen van Kleef
8003 Bas van de Vorst
6023 Sander Nooyens
8168 Pim van der Marel
8008 Bas de Bruin

8024 Marcel Lommers
8066 Jeroen Janssen
8169 Jan van Soest

8148 Juul van Loon

8143 Wouter Hendriksen
8056 Stef Schreutelkamp
8034 Tony Stoffels

8144 Bram van der Hulst
8163 Yvar Kortleve

8135 Bas Carpaij

8005 Sander Boerkamp
6004 Mart Hofmans
8155 Bram Spedder
8105 Kevin Gideonse
6021 Noah van Horen
6005 Thijmen Jeroense
8154 Edwin Geerdink
8094 Karl Croonen

8157 Alan Roedee

8028 Paul Brussee

8020 Richard van Leeuwen
8152 Corné Vermeer
6003 Ronald van den Berg
8101 Pierre Blok

8156 Alex Roedoe

8093 Joost van Gorkum

8099 Maarten Adriaans
8134 Corne Keijl
8132 Daan de Jong

8129 Dirk jan van den Brink

8055 Peter de Jong

8167 Arjan Leenstra

6009 Joep Van den Eijnden
8096 Andreas bij de Leij

Woonplaats
Linden
Eerbeek
Groesbeek
Schipluiden
Groesbeek
Diessen

De Lier
Uithoorn
Sprang-Capelle
Lent
Velserbroek
Cuijk
Varsseveld
Arnhem
Amsterdam
Nijmegen
Havelte
Oosterbeek
Amsterdam
Roosendaal
Utrecht

Ooij
Eindhoven
Nijmegen
Hengelo
Milsbeek
Maasland
Nijmegen
Ede GlId
Wapse
Arnhem
Lopikerkapel
Maasland
Gendt

Oost West en
Middelbeers
Halsteren
Steenwijk

Scherpenzeel Gld
Houten

Arnhem

Heerlen
Drachten

Race
Open
Open
Open
NSK

Open
NSK

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
NSK

Open
Open
NSK

NSK

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
NSK

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
NSK

Open

Tijd
01:09:26
01:09:55
01:10:13
01:10:43
01:10:55
01:11:06
01:11:32
01:11:55
01:12:05
01:12:29
01:12:52
01:13:26
01:13:27
01:14:38
01:14:50
01:15:26
01:16:17
01:16:43
01:16:47
01:16:53
01:17:06
01:17:15
01:17:25
01:17:34
01:17:38
01:17:57
01:18:33
01:18:53
01:19:23
01:19:27
01:19:36
01:19:41
01:19:44
01:19:47

01:19:58
01:20:22
01:20:29

01:20:39
01:20:41
01:20:52
01:21:04
01:21:21

Combi-

Ronden PS%

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

4,50
4,50
4,50

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

100.00
98.81
97.62
96.43
95.24
94.05
92.86
91.67
90.48
89.29

86.90

84.52
83.33

80.95

78.57

77.38

76.19

75.00

72.62

70.24

67.86
66.67

64.29
63.10

60.71

59.52
58.33

54.76

51.19

combi
Open+105
Open+105
Open+105
Open+105
Open+105
Open+105
Open+105
Open+35
Open+105
Open+70

Open+105

Open+70
Open+35

Open+105
Open+35
Open+35
Open+70
Open+105
Open+105

Open+70

Open+70
Open+70

Open+105
Open+105

Open+70

Open+105
Open+70

Open+70

Open+70
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Pos Cat
43 M18+
44 M30+

45 M40+
46 M40+
47 M40+
48 M30+
49 M18+
50 M18+
51 M50+
52 M40+
53 M18+
54 M40+
55 M18+
56 M40+
57 M30+
58 M18+
59 M50+
60 M18+
61 M40+
62 M18+
63 M18+
64 M18+
65 M18+

66 M40+
67 M18+
68 M18+
69 M40+
70 M40+
71 M50+
72 M30+
73 M50+
74 M18+
75 M18+
76 M18+
77 M18+
78 M40+
79 M30+
80 M18+
81 M30+
82 M40+
83 M18+

StNr Naam
8165 Karsten Tjalsma
7008 Okke Kamps

8128 Richard van den Berg
8051 Mark van Driel

8153 Remco Jochems
8004 Tommy Damen
8145 Daniél van Tetering
6022 Lander Vertonghen
8139 Michael Berger
8142 Remon Schubert
6018 Sander Laseur

8159 Mickal Mason

6012 Robert Lengkeek
8006 Dries Pluimers

8136 Hans van Lindenberg
8160 Thies Ponsioen

8161 Ruud de Kievit

6011 Bart Vonk

8052 Dinand Kleijbeuker
6020 Joris van den Biggelaar
8150 Sten Hopstaken
8009 Koen Timmermans
8158 Marnix Antvelink

8127 Ronald Bokkers
8166 Cornee van Boven
8162 Elke de Kievit

8017 Djago Ambrawo
8170 Bas van der Poel
8031 Benno Zwanenburg
8133 Joran Gijsen

8147 Marchel Steenbekkers
8218 Martijn Kolen

6006 Paul van der Horst
6010 Wouter van Unen
8164 Nick Weijers

8091 Ludwig Walrave
8151 Patrick van Eldonk
6008 Kevin Nooijen
8002 Marcel Boogert
8048 Maurice Hilhorst
6024 Jason Schreurs

Woonplaats
Groesbeek
Nijmegen

Scherpenzeel Gld
Renswoude
Putten
Breda
Cuijk
Bastogne
Disseldorf
Utrecht
Eindhoven
Almere
Delft

Velp GId
Utrecht
Malden
Wijchen
Delft
Nijmegen
Maastricht
Mook
Utrecht
Nijmegen

Scherpenzeel Gld
t Loo Oldebroek
Wijchen
Apeldoorn
Papendrecht
Oosterbeek
Maarssen
Kerkdriel
Tilburg
Nijmegen

Delft

Made
Wolphaartsdijk
Mook

Volkel
Hoogblokland
Renswoude
Nijmegen

Race
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
NSK

Open
Open
NSK

Open
NSK

Open
Open
Open
Open
NSK

Open
NSK

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
NSK

NSK

NSK

Open
Open
Open
NSK

Open
Open
NSK

Tijd
01:22:16
01:22:31

01:22:40
01:23:03
01:23:18
01:23:23
01:24:20
01:25:17
01:25:19
01:25:35
01:26:09
01:26:10
01:27:16
01:27:16
01:29:33
01:29:56
01:30:57
01:31:11
01:32:18
01:32:41
01:22:34
01:03:30
01:11:17

01:11:31
01:11:52
01:12:20
01:12:43
01:14:25
01:14:51
01:15:31
01:16:33
01:19:02
01:20:32
01:23:22
01:01:52
01:09:59
00:24:07
00:04:44
00:05:23
00:07:39
00:04:49

Combi-

Ronden PS%

4,50
4,50

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

3,50
3,50

3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
2,50
2,50

0,50

R R RN

48.81

46.43

44.05

34.52

28.57

25.00

19.05

16.67

8.33

5.95
4.76
3.57
2.38

combi

RetroNSK+70

Open+35

Open+70

Open+105

Open+35

Open+70

Open+70

Open+35

Open+70

Open+105
Open+105
Open+35

Open+105
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Hazerswoude-
84 M40+ 8080 Wilbert de Haas Rijndijk Open 00:06:07 0,50 1.19 Open+70

75 Minuten - Open+ NSK vrouwen

1 V18+ 6016 Julia Boschker Woerden NSK  01:26:39 4,50 100.00 Open+70
2 V18+ 6026 Susan Lanooy Wageningen NSK  01:28:41 4,50

3 V18+ 6007 Dieuwertje Poort Nijmegen NSK  01:09:40 3,50 77.78 Open+105

Millingen aan de

4 V18+ 8092 Hanne van den Bielerd Rijn Open 01:10:37 3,50 66.67 Open+70
5 V18+ 6001 Veerle Leenknegt Tilburg NSK  01:10:42 3,50

6 V18+ 6014 Renate de Been Maastricht NSK  01:13:47 3,50

7 V18+ 6019 Ires Borgmans Maastricht NSK 01:14:53 3,50

8 V18+ 6025 Lieke Wijnbergen Nijmegen NSK  01:19:45 3,50

9 V30+ 8146 Ozlem Ceyhan Yilmaz Haarlem Open 01:11:03 3,50 11.11 Open+70



	Mannen + vrouwen

